PARETTE
SOMJEN

BIDDER'S LIST
PARTIAL ROOF REPLACEMENT AT MT. TABOR ES
Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2025-02-11 @ 1:30 PM
PSA No.: 10118
Single Overall Contract

ARCHITECTS
BIDDER ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL TOTAL BID
VMG Group Rosiiz CF?JXOS;203 (908) 298-1130 vmggroup@aol.com 1,256,000.00
82 Midland Ave
Suvite D (973) 471-2576 paul.folja@makgrouplic.us

Mak Group, LLC

Saddle Brook, NJ 07663

USA GENERAL CONTRACTORS CORP.

167 State RT. 33
Manalapan, NJ 07726

(908) 436-3739 ext109

lilyj@usagcc.com

1,626,000.00

Safeway

Northeast Roof Maintenance, Inc. Pzgii"’“”;i';ﬁ%gg; (732) 442-2020 973-492-8378 dquiles@nerm-inc.com 1,333,000.00
BECON 2502;];8122]274512% (201) 842-2457 Patricia.Skeahan@becn.com
METALS 2000 254 . 68th St, NYC 10065-6013 (800) 454-1323 908-688-6684 elliot@metals2000.com
Construction Information Systems 170 Kinnelon Road (973) 492-0509 X202 856-784-8283 luisd@cisleads.com
Kinnelon, NJ 07405
JOTIAN ! ggﬁsrzfgsco?;n (609) 447-6200 Nancy@Jottan.com
Arista Builders and Designers, Inc 329 Jackson Mills Road, Jackson, NJ 08527 (732) 961-6011 (973)-684-0217 architectge1@gmail.com
DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK 2860 South State Hwy 161, Suite 160 #501, (844) 326-3826 ext 9210 John.Doroy@construction.com>
Grand Prairie, TX 75052
INDUSTRIAL ROOFINGCONTRACTORS NSZ;’ ERg;Qg??rﬁnétsgss (732) 477-6700 michael@jdsindustrial.com
Wedathertite 33 Stone House Rd, Millington, NJ 07946 (908) 797-8050 jeff@weathertiteroofs.com
Elevate Building Products 3EIm St, Suite 205, Morristown, NJ 07960 (908) 380-4193 sarnone@roofingspec.com
ConstructConnect (513) 458-8523 Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com
G.C. Dynatech Construction, LLC south i‘:ﬁgs;“:leeﬁs J';fsg:j o879 (732) 414-2078 geoannou@yahoo.com
Laumar Roofing Co. Inc 42;;:;2%% g;g;sue (973) 777-1617 kelvin@laumarroofing.net
1087 Prospect Ave, Mountainside, NJ 07092 (973) 521 0485 Michael@safewaycontracting.net 1,300,000.00

DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK

2860 South State Hwy 161, Suite 160 #501,
Grand Prairie, TX 75052

(844) 326-3826 EXT 4622

Anne.Abad@construction.com

D.A. Nolt

53 Cross Keys Rd
Berlin, NJ 08009

(856) 753-9333

estimating@danolt.com

Patwood Roofing Company

3 Peckman Rd
Little Falls, NJ 07424

(973) 256-0400

jceglia@patwoodroofing.com

1,540,000.00

DUGA CONSTRUCTION, LLC

79-81 Gaston Avenue
GARFIELD, NJ 07026

(973) 417-7108

dl@dugallc.com

TNT Construction Group, LLC

74 Semel Ave, Garfield, NJ 07026

973-546-2606

info@tntcogroup.com
alex@tntcogroup.com

Billy Contracting & Restoration Inc.

67 Danforth Ave.
Paterson, NJ 07501

973.396.2579

Ivana@billycontracting.com




